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Saturday

Saturday
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126

35
40

70
108
83
61

124
72

59

113
59

41
103
31
92
118

41
38
103
92
113

11
74

74
33
28
104
90
69

52
132

48

123

72

60

FRC Schooling Dressage, Sept. 7-8, 2024 at FENCE

Division Name

13.Novice Test B
13.Novice Test B

11.Beg. Novice Test B
11.Beg. Novice Test B

9.Starter Test
9.Starter Test
9.Starter Test
9.Starter Test

38a.Prix St George
38a.Prix St George

34. Third Level Test 1

33.Second Level Test 3
33.Second Level Test 3

28.First Level Test 1
28.First Level Test 1
28.First Level Test 1
28.First Level Test 1
28.First Level Test 1

29.First Level Test 2
29.First Level Test 2
29.First Level Test 2
29.First Level Test 2

30.First Level Test 3

25.Training Test 1
25.Training Test 1

26.Training Test 2
27.Training Test 3
27.Training Test 3
27.Training Test 3
27.Training Test 3
27.Training Test 3

19.Working Eq, Intro
19.Working Eq, Intro

19a.Working Eq, Level 2

37.Fourth Level Test 3

39.INTERMEDIATE 1

41. Grand Prix

Horse Name
Tykillen Livewire
Atoka

Kismet to the Blue
Margot

BDF Secret Weapon
Mucho Spicy

Allie

Rathcoole Rock N Roll Kid

Siete de Susaeta
Dauntless Debonair

Lares Interagro

Hugo Fan EFS
Lares Interagro

Rapport

Caicos Express
Sweet Dolchey
James P. Sullivan
Serendipitous

Rapport

Dawn's Early Light
Caicos Express
James P. Sullivan

Hugo Fan EFS

Jaceland
Global Champion MFS

Global Champion MFS
SLE Ocean Ablaze
Missile Mist

Fari

Parette

Lucy

Herbie
Sye

Al

Fly the W

Dauntless Debonair

Gandolf

Heather
Randi

Adda
Elena

Coti

Lindsay
Leanna
Melissa

Justine
Susan

Stephanie

Alyse
Stephanie

Susan
Briana
Tracey
Kelly
Kelli

Susan
Katie
Briana
Kelly

Alyse

Lexi
Ashley

Ashley
Stevens
Lila Jane
Natalie
Patricia

Julia

Gabrielle
Baylon

Sue

Justine

Susan

Stephanie

Rider

Sinclair
Goulding

Bailey
Kuzmenko

Hausman-Yandle
Mohr

Eckenrode
Coates

Wilson
Shelton

Gibson

Schuver
Gibson

Anderson
Ambrosic
Raasch
Vaughan
Smith

Anderson
Hauenstein
Ambrosic
Vaughan

Schuver

Malloy
Guinn

Guinn
Moseley
Potter
Schembra
Fici

Rushing

Beam
Hubbs

Mullen

Wilson

Shelton

Gibson

Dressage
Percentage
34.20
39.70

33.40
38.10

36.00
36.00
37.30
39.00

68.97
65.15

63.11

67.86
60.83

63.52
62.22
60.74
58.33
56.11

62.27
61.52
60.76
58.49

71.25

62.89
59.23

54.31
71.80
71.80
68.80
62.60
56.40

60.37
55.93

67.50

64.31

68.53

58.48

Final Place

1
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N
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A W N -

U b WN
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FRC Schooling Dressage, Sept. 7-8, 2024 at FENCE

Dressage
# Division Name Horse Name Rider Percentage Final Place
Saturday 107 22.Intro Test A, Large Arena Cadbury Brooke Mercier 65.00 1
Saturday 110 22.Intro Test A, Large Arena Onyx Kristine West 63.75 2
Saturday 109 22.Intro Test A, Large Arena Jazzy Ray Lena Dominika Leszczynska 57.19 3
Saturday 42 23.Intro Test B, Large Arena Banjo Gwynneth Roberts 57.81 1
Saturday 109 23.Intro Test B, Large Arena Jazzy Ray Lena Dominika Leszczynska 56.88 2
Saturday 120 23.Intro Test B, Large Arena Doc Bar's Journey Jennifer Daily 54.69 3
Saturday 107 24.Intro test C, Large Arena Cadbury Brooke Mercier 64.25 1
Saturday 120 24.Intro test C, Large Arena Doc Bar's Journey Jennifer Daily 54.25 2
Saturday 96 24.Intro test C, Large Arena Rae of Sunshine Haley Fogarty 53.25 3
Saturday 105 24.Intro test C, Large Arena Heir To The Throne Maddie Goddard 53.25 4
Saturday 42 24.Intro test C, Large Arena Banjo Gwynneth Roberts 47.75 5
Saturday 122 6.Intro Test A, Small arena Anubis Danielle Lamb 60.63 1
Saturday 84 6.Intro Test A, Small arena Allie Adelyn Eckenrode 59.69 2
Saturday 22 7.Intro Test B, Small arena Roux's Gambit Catherine Maddux 63.75 1
Saturday 127 7.Intro Test B, Small arena Mystiek JT Jennifer Trilk 57.81 2
Saturday 36 7.Intro Test B, Small arena 900 Turbo Cana Allmond 56.56 3
Saturday 127 8.Intro Test C, Small arena Mystiek JT Jennifer Trilk 64.50 1
Saturday 57 8.Intro Test C, Small arena Stone Toss Kelly Grisham 62.50 2
Saturday 29 8.Intro Test C, Small arena Bailey's N Cream Abby Lail 61.50 3
Saturday 22 8.Intro Test C, Small arena Roux's Gambit Catherine Maddux 54.75 4
Saturday 34 8.Intro Test C, Small arena Sparkle & Boom Sawyer Kate Moseley 54.25 5
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131

95

67

124

123

92

15
106

15

106
102

99
112

48

71
19

22
19
127
71

127
208

63

115
114
63

115
107
114
96

FRC Schooling Dressage, Sept. 7-8, 2024 at FENCE

Division Name
215. Training Test B

212.Novice Test A

213. Novice Test B

209.Starter Test

238a. PSG

237a. Fourth Level, Test 3

228. First Level Test 1
228. First Level Test 1

229. First Level Test 2
229. First Level Test 2

225.Training Test 1
225.Training Test 1

226.Training Test 2

227.Training Test 3
227.Training Test 3
227.Training Test 3

219. Working Eq Intro Test
219. Working Eq Intro Test,

219a. Working Eq, Level 2

206.Intro Test A, Small
206.Intro Test A, Small

207.Intro Test B, Small
207.Intro Test B, Small
207.Intro Test B, Small
207.Intro Test B, Small

208.Intro Test C, Small
208.Intro Test C, Small

222.Intro Test A, Large

223.Intro Test B, Large
223.Intro Test B, Large
223.Intro Test B, Large

224. Intro Test C, Large
224. Intro Test C, Large
224. Intro Test C, Large
224. Intro Test C, Large

Horse Name
Walter

Divine Proportion

Walter

HM Checkmate

Siete de Susaeta

Fly the W

Sawyer
Paint Me Blue

Sawyer
James P. Sullivan

It's Miller Time
Kaspian Z

It's Miller Time

Kaspian Z

Branchfield Captain

Paint Me Blue

LD Corona Star
Little Red Corvette

Al

GHF Popcorn

The Adventures of Huckleberry

Roux's Gambit

The Adventures of Huckleberry

Mystiek JT
GHF Popcorn

Mystiek JT
Roux's Gambit

Rafael GSH

Mighty Blessed
Steel Magnolia
Rafael GSH

Mighty Blessed

Cadbury

Steel Magnolia

Rae of Sunshine

Rider
Lena Bruno

Sarita March

Lena Bruno

Sarah Brillhart

Justine Wilson

Justine Wilson

Kristen Griffith
Marisa Fishlock

Kristen Griffith
Kelly Vaughan

Liz Mclamb
Allison Shephard

Liz Mclamb
Allison Shephard
Elizabeth Dicey

Marisa Fishlock

Emily Windsor
Karen Wheeler

Sue Mullen

Wynne Smith
Katie Lemerise

Catherine Maddux

Katie Lemerise
Jennifer Trilk
Wynne Smith

Jennifer Trilk

Catherine Maddux

Carole Foster

Krista Rose
Katie Spring
Carole Foster

Krista Rose
Brooke Mercier
Katie Spring
Haley Fogarty

Dressage
Percentage
37.60

37.80

37.20

38.70

66.62

62.50

64.07
60.37

64.85
56.36

68.65
68.27

67.41

66.00
64.20
64.00

56.48
51.11

63.39

62.19
60.94

66.88
63.13
62.81
61.88

66.50
64.00

66.56

66.56
66.56
62.19

65.25
65.00
63.25
57.00

Final Place
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